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Meisterschaft

IBPM 6 Oschersleben

IBPM Oschersleben 3,667 Km
IGKK Rennen 1 500ccm 19.07.2008 17:05
Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 17:12:24

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
5 1:54.122 +1.572 17:22:25.407
(5) Ron Schonfelder 6 1:55.481 +2.931 17:24:20.888
1 1:46.847 +5.534 17:14:42.414 7 1:54.252 +1.702 17:26:15.140
2 1:43.212 +1.899 17:16:25.626 8 1:54.022 +1.472 17:28:00.162
3 1:42.644 +1.331 17:18:08.270 9 1:54.931 +2.381 17:30:04.093
4 1:44.024 +2.711 17:19:52.294
5 1:44.167 +2.854 17:21:36.461 (10) Matthias Felke
6 1:45.116 +3.803 17:23:21.577 1 1:55.834 +2.704 17:14:51.606
7 1:41.313 17:25:02.890 2 1:53.455 +0.325 17:16:45.061
8 1:43.961 +2.648 17:26:46.851 3 1:53.130 17:18:38.191
9 1:43.210 +1.897 17:28:30.061 4 1:54.974 +1.844 17:20:33.165
10 1:43.776 +2.463 17:30:13.837 5 1:58.493 +5.363 17:22:31.658
6 1:58.823 +5.693 17:24:30.481
(2) Dietmar Jendryke 7 2:00.594 +7.464 17:26:31.075
1 1:55.266 +7.329 17:14:50.873 8 1:59.578 +6.448 17:28:30.653
2 1:48.898 +0.961 17:16:39.771 9 2:00.622 +7.492 17:30:31.275
3 1:50.072 +2.135 17:18:29.843
4 1:49.283 +1.346 17:20:19.126 (9) Helmer Kunzmann
5 1:49.918 +1.981 17:22:09.044 1 2:00.844 +1.090 17:14:57.361
6 1:48.178 +0.241 17:23:57.222 2 1:59.754 17:16:57.115
7 1:47.937 17:25:45.159 3 2:01.754 +2.000 17:18:58.869
8 1:48.438 +0.501 17:27:33.597 4 2:00.849 +1.095 17:20:59.718
9 1:48.273 +0.336 17:29:21.870 5 2:00.302 +0.548 17:23:00.020
10 1:48.649 +0.712 17:31:10.519 6 2:00.527 +0.773 17:25:00.547
7 2:01.501 +1.747 17:27:02.048
(14) Tobias Umathum
1 2:01.036 +13.750 17:14:56.466
2 1:50.707 +3.421 17:16:47.173
3 1:51.141 +3.855 17:18:38.314
4 1:48.767 +1.481 17:20:27.081
5 1:47.286 17:22:14.367
6 1:47.846 +0.560 17:24:02.213
7 1:49.113 +1.827 17:25:51.326
8 1:49.752 +2.466 17:27:41.078
9 1:50.161 +2.875 17:29:31.239
10 1:49.524 +2.238 17:31:20.763
(15) Andre Mehlhorn
1 1:54.632 +8.552 17:14:50.010
2 1:52.368 +6.288 17:16:42.378
3 1:51.761 +5.681 17:18:34.139
4 1:52.294 +6.214 17:20:26.433
5 1:50.182 +4.102 17:22:16.615
6 1:50.322 +4.242 17:24:06.937
7 1:50.886 +4.806 17:25:57.823
8 1:48.485 +2.405 17:27:46.308
9 1:48.565 +2.485 17:29:34.873
10 1:46.080 17:31:20.953
(7) Jac v. d. Elsen
1 1:56.068 +8.077 17:14:51.652
2 1:51.728 +3.737 17:16:43.380
3 1:51.049 +3.058 17:18:34.429
4 1:52.419 +4.428 17:20:26.848
5 1:51.163 +3.172 17:22:18.011
6 1:49.258 +1.267 17:24:07.269
7 1:49.884 +1.893 17:25:57.153
8 1:48.483 +0.492 17:27:45.636
9 1:49.280 +1.289 17:29:34.916
10 1:47.991 17:31:22.907
(3) Ulrich Dietz
1 1:54.219 +1.669 17:14:49.435
2 1:55.441 +2.891 17:16:44.876
3 1:52.550 17:18:37.426
4 1:53.859 +1.309 17:20:31.285
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